
1st Hour 2nd Hour Lunch 3rd Hour 4th Hour
10:00 to 10:55 11:00 to 11:55 12:00 to 12:30 12:35 to 1:30 1:35 to 2:30

Where Faith Grows                                                                   

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                            

Hip Hop                                                                                                                                                           

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                                              

Dinosaurs for Kids                                                                                                                                       

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                           

Move it, Shake it, Lift it                                                                                                                                    

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                                  

Fairytale Feasts                                                                                                                                

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                               

Fun w/ Fossils & Fuels                                                                                                                               

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                             

Storybook World                                                                                                                                        

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                     

STEAM Class                                                                                                                                        

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                          

Brilliant Brushes                                                                                                                                       

(Redbuds 1st-2nd)                                        

Music Appreciation                                                                                                                                                            

(1st-4th)                                                              

Dolls, dress-up, & Dancing!                                                                                                                                     

(Redbud 1st-2nd)                                     

Martial Arts                                                                                                                                                           

(1st-4th)                                                               

Hip Hop                                                                                                                                                                   

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                                   

Brilliant Brushes                                                                                                                                      

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                    

STEAM Class                                                                                                                                               

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                    

Storybook World                                                                                                                                           

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                             

Fun w/ Fossils & Fuels                                                                                                                                 

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                               

Where Faith Grows                                                                                                                                        

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                            

Power Hour                                                                                                                                                         

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                                       

Dinosaurs for Kids                                                                                                                                        

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                                      

Zoology                                                                                                                                                        

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                       

Fun Spanish                                                                                                                                             

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                                 

Create your story                                                                                                                                              

(Maples 3-4)                                               

Dolls, dress-up, & Dancing!                                                                                                                                   

(Maples 3rd-4th)                                              

Baby Seedlings (Under 1)

2024-2025 Aspire Discovery Thursday - EAST Campus
Little Roots (Age 0 to K5), Redbuds (1st-2nd) & Maples (3rd-4th)

Seedlings (1-2 year olds)

Saplings (3 year olds)

Sprouts (Pre-K Montessori) 

Shrubs (Kindergarten)

LUNCH



1st Hour 2nd Hour 3rd Hour Lunch 4th Hour
10:00 to 10:55 11:00 to 11:55 12:00 to 12:55 1:00 to 1:30 1:35 to 2:30

Music Appreciation                                                                                                                                        

(Pines 5th-6th)                                               

Marital Arts                                                                                                                                                      

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                         

Fitness & Fast Feet                                                                                                                                          

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                            

Create your Story                                                                                                                                        

(5th-6th)                                                

Forensic Files                                                                                                                                                        

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                                 

Nibbles & Scribbles                                                                                                                                                      

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                        

Zoology                                                                                                                                                       

(Pines 5th-6th)                                                         

Economics                                                                                                                                                     

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                           

Foundations in Faith                                                                                                                                           

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                                 

Basketball                                                                                                                                                              

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                              

Civics                                                                                                                                                                

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                        

Fitness & Fast Feet                                                                                                                                         

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                               

Watercolor                                                                                                                                                  

(Pines & Cedars 5th-8th)                                                          

Watercolor                                                                                                                                                     

(Cedars & Oaks 7th-12th)                                                          

Forensic Files                                                                                                                                                     

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                                                     

Dabbling in Dialects                                                                                                                                          

(Cedars 7th-8th)                                                        

Weight Lifting                                                                                                                                                

(Cedars & Oaks 7th-12th)                                                             

Economics                                                                                                                                                          

(Oaks 9th - 12th)                                                

Marital Arts                                                                                                                                              

(Cedars & Oaks 7th-12th)                                                    

Tailgates & Trivia                                                                                                                                                          

(Cedars & Oaks 7th-12th)                                                

Civics                                                                                                                                                                         

(Oaks 9th - 12th)                                                              

Forensic Files                                                                                                                                                 

(Oaks 9-12th)                                                          

Basketball                                                                                                                                                                    

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                                              

Foundations in Faith                                                                                                                                                 

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                               

Tailgates & Trivia                                                                                                                                                     

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                                                 

Dabbling in Dialects                                                                                                                                        

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                                        

Weight Lifting                                                                                                                                                           

(Oaks 9th-12th)                                                          

2024-2025 Aspire Discovery Thursday - EAST Campus

Pines (5th-6th), Cedars (7th-8th) & Oaks (9th-12th)

LUNCH


